
6998

720

6924

6984
182

559

410

424

402

Heggstad

La ngv a s s h e i a

Follafoss

Malm

Holden

Be
itst
ad
fjo
rde
n

755

6936

6938

6938

238

268

249

Sakshaug

Inderøya

6994

6996

443

310

17

720

759

762

763

6936

6952

6956

6958

6960
6962

6964

6974

6976

6978

6980

6982

6984 6988

6990

6995

6996

6996

E6

E6

18

38

294

329224

336

272

Egge

Følling

For

Henning

Skei

Figgja

Asphaugen

Sørlia

Fossem

Vekre

Velle

Breivika

Gangstad

Steinkjer

755

759

761

6914
6930

6932

6950

6952

6954

E6

70
570

442

Mære

Leksdalsvatnet

Ra v l v o l a

v o l a

M a r s t e i n s -

Sparbu

Røra

Straumen

Sem

Børgin

22

763

6966

6968

6972

E6

163

254

378

390

614

580

408

440

570

400

305

Kvam

Lustadvatnet

Ogna

Ognda l e n

Klinga

Valløya

332500

526
534

503

491

437

455

754

Hæ r v o l a

Mokkastua

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
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